SPECIFICATIONS

Serial Number

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

0

18

Vehicle Description
Engine Type

CC

Cooling system
Max Power

Max Torgue

Ho. of Valves
Gears
Compression Ratio
Seat height
Wheelbase

Fuel Supply

Fuel Tank Capacity
Front Brake

Rear Brake
Braking System
Front Tire

Rear Tire

Weight

Manufacturer Spec

Single Cylinder, 4 Stroke, Liquid Cooled
150

Liquid Cooled

15.1 PS5

13.1 NM

inifinitely Yariable Speeds
11.2:1

770 MM

1320 MM

LGC-Fi

11L

Front Disc Brake
Rear Disc Brake
Dual Channel ABS
100/80-14
120/70-14

142 KG

Inspection Spec

Single Cylinder, 4 Stroke, Liguid Cooled

150

Liquid Cooled

151 P5

13.1 NM

Inifinitely Variable 5peeds

11.2:1

770 MM

1320 MM

LGC-Fi

11L

Front Disc Brake

Rear Disc Brake

Dual Channel ABS

100/80-14

120/70-14

142 KG



