SPECIFICATIONS

Serial Number	Vehicle Description	Manufacturer Spec	Inspection Spec
1	Engine Type	Single Cylinder, 4 Stroke, Liquid Cooled	Single Cylinder, 4 Stroke, Liquid Cooled
2	CC	150	150
3	Cooling system	Liquid Cooled	Liquid Cooled
4	Max Power	15.1 PS	15.1 PS
5	Max Torque	13.1 NM	13.1 NM
6	No. of Valves	4	4
7	Gears	Inifinitely Variable Speeds	Inifinitely Variable Speeds
8	Compression Ratio	11.2:1	11.2:1
9	Seat height	770 MM	770 MM
10	Wheelbase	1320 MM	1320 MM
11	Fuel Supply	LGC-Fi	LGC-Fi
12	Fuel Tank Capacity	11L	11L
13	Front Brake	Front Disc Brake	Front Disc Brake
14	Rear Brake	Rear Disc Brake	Rear Disc Brake
15	Braking System	Dual Channel ABS	Dual Channel ABS
16	Front Tire	100/80-14	100/80-14
17	Rear Tire	120/70-14	120/70-14
18	Weight	142 KG	142 KG